
 

    

 

 

 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 

Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat Mai 2018 

  

Weisenbach 

 

      

           Au 

      

       Neudorf 

    

       Gesamt 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

30.04.18 

 

 

       1.742 

 

 

            621 

 

 

             126 

 

 

         2.489 

Zugang 

Zuzüge 

Geburten 

Weggang 

Wegzüge 

Sterbefälle 

 

              8   

              1 

             

              8     

              1 

 

                4  

                0 

 

                7 

                0      

 

                 0 

                 0 

 

                 6 

                 0  

 

              12               

                1 

               

              21   

                1 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.05.18 

 

 

       1.742 

 

 

            618 

 

 

             120 

 

 

         2.480 
 


